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DATE ISSUED —————————————- VENDOR-—————————————— ACCT -—-———— DESCRIPTION-—————-
1059031 ACACIA ACADEMY 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 1,083.44
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 29.98
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 18.98
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 30.97
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 27.97
1061572 ACE HARDWARE 4100 CLEANING SUPPLIES 41.44
149.34
1060968 ADVENTIST GLEN OAKS TRANS 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 494.72
1059245 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4300 M. NULL 450.00
1059245 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4300 C.RIOS 130.00
1059245 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4300 K. PAKOWSKI 240.00
1059245 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 4300 C. SCHMIDT 208.00
1059245 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 6400 C.BLUM 46.00
1059245 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 6400 K.FREESE 46.00
1059245 AMERICAN LIBRARY ASSOCIAT 6400 P.GRETSCH 46.00
1,166.00
1060758 ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS, 3400 FIRE ALARM TESTING FOR AS 160.44
1060758 ALARM DETECTION SYSTEMS, 3400 SECURITY ALARM SYSTEM SER 214.35
374.79
1070711 ALPHA GRAPHICS 4100 1200 -2012-2013 NORTH HI 97.02
1061093 AM REGIONAL TAXI INC 3310 JUNE ESY SPED 80.00
1060507 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICA 3910 1853897007CT 200.00
1060507 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICA 3910 1853799006CT 200.00
1060507 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICA 3910 1853932004CT 450.00
1060507 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICA 3910 1853663009CT 50.00
1060507 AMALGAMATED BANK OF CHICA 3910 1853664008CT 200.00
1,100.00
1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR JU 43.58
1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 1525 COMBINATION PADLOCKS 2,700.00
1056046 ANDERSON LOCK 4100 1525K CONTROL KEYS FOR KE 6.00
2,749.58
1012254 ANDERSON PEST SOLUTIONS 3230 ASC MONTHLY PEST CONTROL 52.50
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 ACCUTABS, CALCIUM HYPO 3" 607.45
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 SODIUM BICARBONATE 372.21
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 ACID MAGIC BULK 877.80
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 GLB FILTER CLEANSE 296.29
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 SHIPPING 17.95
1054532 AQUA PURE ENTERPRISES,INC 4100 ESTIMATED EXPENSES FOR JU 137.44
2,309.14
1075816 ARTSTOR 4300 ANNUAL ACCESS FEE. 1,710.00
1062413 B. GUNTHER & COMPANY, INC 4100 PAYMENT OF INVOICE #87413 32.28
1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171 PAYMENT OF INVOICE #1-280 261.00
1072110 BANDSOURCE 4171 PAYMENT OF INVOICE #1-280 59.00
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TOTAL CHECK 320.00
194393 91010 07/16/13 1074550 BATTERY GIANT 3230 YB12400 BATTERY FOR FIRE 229.90
194394 91010 07/16/13 1078217 BOOKLIST ONLINE 4300 ANNUAL RENEWAL 350.00
194395 91010 07/16/13 1050801 BYE-MO'R INC 4100 7MM GRIP MECHANICAL PENCI 65.88
194395 91010 07/16/13 1050801 BYE-MO'R INC 4100 FINE BLACK SHARPIE MARKER 47.16
194395 91010 07/16/13 1050801 BYE-MO'R INC 4100 KNEADABLE ERASERS MED #12 60.21
194395 91010 07/16/13 1050801 BYE-MO'R INC 4100 SCOTCH MAGIC TAPE DISPENS 44.28
194395 91010 07/16/13 1050801 BYE-MO'R INC 4100 SCOTCH MASKING TAPE 1" #2 30.95
194395 91010 07/16/13 1050801 BYE-MO'R INC 4100 BLACK LANYARDS WITH HOOK 95.18
194395 91010 07/16/13 1050801 BYE-MO'R INC 4100 PILOT PRECISE V5 EXTRA FI 187.90
194395 91010 07/16/13 1050801 BYE-MO'R INC 4100 CLEAR SLIM CD JEWEL CASES 32.69
TOTAL CHECK 564.25
194396 91010 07/16/13 1059195 CALUMET PHOTOGRAPHIC 4100 1 EA -SA10314 -COLORMOUNT 53.19
194397 91010 07/16/13 1058403 CAMELOT CARE CENTER 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 3,454.71
194398 91010 07/16/13 1061854 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 4100 INVOICE # 316807 CARB CLE 35.07
194398 91010 07/16/13 1061854 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 4100 INVOICE # 316761 PARKING 78.78
194398 91010 07/16/13 1061854 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 4100 INVOICE # 317195 PARKING 134.73
194398 91010 07/16/13 1061854 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 4100 INVOICE # 316862 BRAKE PA 25.81
TOTAL CHECK 274.39
194399 91010 07/16/13 1076853 CENTER ON DEAFNESS 6720 JUNE RT TUITION-SPEC ED 961.20
194399 91010 07/16/13 1076853 CENTER ON DEAFNESS 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 1,201.50
194399 91010 07/16/13 1076853 CENTER ON DEAFNESS 6720 MAY 2013 TUITION-SPEC ED 2,643.30
TOTAL CHECK 4,806.00
194400 91010 07/16/13 1062471 COMPASS SURVEYING LTD 3191 LOT 24 MCINTOSH DG ACRES 3,500.00
194401 91010 07/16/13 1056169 CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENTAL 3230 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE 414.00
194402 91010 07/16/13 1002628 DAOES/TECHNOLOGY CTR OF D 4199 ’'13 SUMMER SCH. FEE WAIV. 1,350.00
194403 91010 07/16/13 1060617 DICK POND ATHLETICS 4100 PODIUM SSTEE XS 1,152.00
194403 91010 07/16/13 1060617 DICK POND ATHLETICS 4100 FLYAWAY SHORT S 1,440.00
194403 91010 07/16/13 1060617 DICK POND ATHLETICS 4100 SCREEN SETUP 30.00
194403 91010 07/16/13 1060617 DICK POND ATHLETICS 4100 SCREENPRINTING 234.00
194403 91010 07/16/13 1060617 DICK POND ATHLETICS 4100 FREIGHT 64.0
194403 91010 07/16/13 1060617 DICK POND ATHLETICS 4100 MENS TIGHT TANK, SCREEN S 1,405.50
194403 91010 07/16/13 1060617 DICK POND ATHLETICS 4100 FREIGHT 34.50
TOTAL CHECK 4,360.00
194404 91010 07/16/13 1060235 DON JOHNSTON INC 3000 START TO FINISH ONLINE UN 429.00
194404 91010 07/16/13 1060235 DON JOHNSTON INC 3000 LICENSE PROCESSING FEE 25.00
TOTAL CHECK 454.00
194405 91010 07/16/13 1003230 EBSCO 4300 NOVELIST RENEW '13-'14 383.00
194405 91010 07/16/13 1003230 EBSCO 4300 60/40 SPLIT WITH DGN. TOT 6,992.40
194405 91010 07/16/13 1003230 EBSCO 4400 PROF. DEV. COLLECTION, PU 4,661.60
194405 91010 07/16/13 1003230 EBSCO 4400 NOVELIST RENEW’'13-'14 372.00

TOTAL CHECK

12,409.00
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1059884 ELENS & MAICHIN ROOFING & 5200 DGN ROOF 33,327.00
1063126 ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 2,385.85
1063126 ELIM CHRISTIAN SERVICES 3190 JUNE ESY LUNCH - SPEC ED 15.00
2,400.85
1061888 ENCYCLOPEDIA BRITANNICA 4400 BRITANNICA ONLINE SCHOOL 1,450.00
1004045 GENE'S TIRE SERVICE 4100 INVOICE # 102178 TIRE FO 26.20
1004045 GENE'S TIRE SERVICE 4100 INVOICE # 102162 REPAIR 26.20
52.40
1073602 GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS 3000 JUNE TRANS SERVICES-SPED 720.00
1073602 GIANT STEPS ILLINOIS 6720 JUNE>AUG ESY TUITION 18,039.74
18,759.74
1058677 GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 1,657.08
1058677 GLENOAKS THERAPEUTIC DAY 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 5,637.96
7,295.04
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 HARDWARE SUPPLIES 71.40
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9157920209 TAPE 23.25
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9157920217 TAPE 56.50
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9157182594 BALLA 888.84
1052693 GRAINGER,INC 4100 INVOICE #9158226218 WIRE 34.88
1,074.87
1076430 LOIS C GRALLER 3000 EPS/L-SPECED 600.00
1074805 HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEM 4114 SERVICE REPAIR 2/17/13 Bl 175.00
1072112 HELPING HAND CENTER 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPED 4,702.62
1061729 IASB PUBLICATIONS 6400 2013-2014 ANNUAL DUES 10,573.00
1005259 KIPP'S LAWN MOWER SLS/SVC 4100 INVOICE #420239 WHEEL KIT 117.41
1005259 KIPP’'S LAWN MOWER SLS/SVC 4100 INVOICE #420240 MOWER BLA 50.31
167.72
1072450 KONICA MINOLTA BUS SOLUTI 3230 DGN DOSS COPIER-SPEC ED 770.00
9990934 KRISTIN BORMANN 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
1005670 LITTLE FRIENDS, INC. 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 2,267.72
1005670 LITTLE FRIENDS, INC. 6720 JULY ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 2,093.28
4,361.00
9990917 LOUKIA M MASTRODIMOS 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
1053359 MCMASTER-CARR 4100 8040T 64 POLYETHYLENE STE 152.99
9991004 PATRICK J MONAHAN 2225 MEDICAL REIMBURSEMENT 264.36
1061270 NOODLETOOLS, INC. 4400 NOODLETOOLS SUBSCR FOR 20 181.44
1061270 NOODLETOOLS, INC. 4300 60/40 SPLIT WITH DGN TOTA 272.16

PAGE NUMBER: 3
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CHECK REGISTER ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 1/14
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194425 91010 07/16/13 1006556 NAT'L SCH BOARDS ASSN,INC 6400 NATIONAL AFFILIATE FEES 7 4,675.00
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 21.86
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 478.63
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 117.85
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 403.86
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 445.89
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 2,267.00
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 953.63
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 843.56
194426 91010 07/16/13 1074988 OVERDRIVE, INC. 4300 INVOICES LISTED. UP TO 6/ 550.50
TOTAL CHECK 6,082.78
194427 91010 07/16/13 1005811 PACKEY WEBB FORD 4100 INVOICE #120701 E BRAKE 172.33
194427 91010 07/16/13 1005811 PACKEY WEBB FORD 4100 INVOICE # 120627 E BRAKE 108.23
TOTAL CHECK 280.56
194428 91010 07/16/13 1077397 PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACAD 6720 JUNE RT TUITION-SPEC ED 1,403.28
194428 91010 07/16/13 1077397 PARKLAND PREPARATORY ACAD 6720 JUNE ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 4,677.60
TOTAL CHECK 6,080.88
194429 91010 07/16/13 1062620 PEARSON EDUCATION 4202 P.O. 132460 4,299.64
194430 91010 07/16/13 1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4212 JERRY SNYDER'’S GUITAR SCH 399.60
194430 91010 07/16/13 1058493 PEPPER OF CHICAGO 4212 JERRY SNYDER'S GUITAR SCH 206.84
TOTAL CHECK 606.44
194431 91010 07/16/13 1062346 PERSONNEL PLANNERS, INC 3806 QUARTERLY MGMT FEE 212.50
194431 91010 07/16/13 1062346 PERSONNEL PLANNERS, INC 3806 QUARTERLY MGMT FEE 212.50
TOTAL CHECK 425.00
194432 91010 07/16/13 1061168 PITTSBURGH PAINTS 4100 PLUSH PURPLE PAINT 51.98
194432 91010 07/16/13 1061168 PITTSBURGH PAINTS 4100 PLUSH PURPLE PAINT 25.99
TOTAL CHECK 77.97
194433 91010 07/16/13 1061814 PORTABLE JOHN 4100 LEGION FIELD 06/11/13-07/ 100.67
194434 91010 07/16/13 1070167 PRINT SMART 4100 TRANSCRIPT PAPER-ONE SIDE 141.55
194435 91010 07/16/13 1078359 PROFIT SOLUTIONS GROUP 5410 INTELLISCALE COUNTER 920.00
194436 91010 07/16/13 1061642 PROQUEST INFORMATION/LEAR 4400 SIRS/CULTUREGRAM PACKAGE 3,140.00
194436 91010 07/16/13 1061642 PROQUEST INFORMATION/LEAR 4400 TRIBUNE, CHG DEFENDER, NY 2,325.00
194436 91010 07/16/13 1061642 PROQUEST INFORMATION/LEAR 4300 ANNUAL FEE/ HISTORICAL NE 2,660.00
194436 91010 07/16/13 1061642 PROQUEST INFORMATION/LEAR 4300 60/40 SPLIT WITH DGN. SIR 4,710.00
TOTAL CHECK 12,835.00
194437 91010 07/16/13 1063577 PRO-TEK POWDER COATING 3230 DIVING BOARD REPAIR 1,500.00
194438 91010 07/16/13 1062901 PS SIGNS & APPAREL 4100 WALL UPDATES 75.00
194438 91010 07/16/13 1062901 PS SIGNS & APPAREL 4100 BOYS ALL STATE SIGNS 170.00
194438 91010 07/16/13 1062901 PS SIGNS & APPAREL 4100 IHSA SECTIONAL CHAMPIONS 175.00
194438 91010 07/16/13 1062901 PS SIGNS & APPAREL 4100 SOUTHS ATHLETE OF THE YEA 110.00
194438 91010 07/16/13 1062901 PS SIGNS & APPAREL 4100 COACH OF THE YEAR 85.00

TOTAL CHECK

615.00
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194439 91010 07/16/13 1011345 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 3230 REPAIR AND MAINTANANCE ON 8,514.35
194439 91010 07/16/13 1011345 RIDDELL/ALL AMERICAN 3230 FREIGHT AND HANDLING 424.58
TOTAL CHECK 8,938.93
194440 91010 07/16/13 1071447 ROSEN CLASSROOM 4400 TEEN HEALTH & WELLNESS D. 700.00
194441 91010 07/16/13 1076879 ROSEN PUBLISHING 4300 DATABASE RENEWALS 1,900.00
194442 91010 07/16/13 1055753 SAM'S CLUB 4100 SUPPLIES 25.12
194443 91010 07/16/13 1012600 SANTO SPORT STORE 4100 WILSON NCAA 1003 GST #WTF 910.00
194443 91010 07/16/13 1012600 SANTO SPORT STORE 4100 GST COMPOSITE #WTF 178 1B 378.00
194443 91010 07/16/13 1012600 SANTO SPORT STORE 4100 TR WATERPROOF RUBBER PRAC 203.00
194443 91010 07/16/13 1012600 SANTO SPORT STORE 4100 BADEN QB1 #F7000L-04 FOO 228.00
TOTAL CHECK 1,719.00
194444 91010 07/16/13 1072932 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 4100 SCIENCE WORLD 040 123.75
194444 91010 07/16/13 1072932 SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES 4100 SHIPPING 8
TOTAL CHECK 136.13
194445 91010 07/16/13 9991693 JANICE SCHWARZE 3403 MONTHLY PHONE REIMB 45.00
194446 91010 07/16/13 1062345 S.E.A.L. OF ILLINOIS INC 6720 JULY ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 6,689.43
194447 91010 07/16/13 1009992 SEPTRAN INC 3310 JUNE RT - SPEC ED 22,585.64
194447 91010 07/16/13 1009992 SEPTRAN INC 3310 JUNE ESY - SPEC ED 8,953.82
TOTAL CHECK 31,539.46
194448 91010 07/16/13 1055715 SHANE'S OFFICE SUPPLY 4100 CHAIR 304.49
194449 91010 07/16/13 1077929 SHAW MEDIA 3500 P.O. 132477 90.90
194450 91010 07/16/13 1074832 SNUG 3320 2013 SNUG CONFERENCE REGI 525.00
194451 91010 07/16/13 1078291 SOARING EAGLE ACADEMY 6720 JULY ESY TUITION-SPEC ED 8,174.10
194452 91010 07/16/13 1059839 SPIRIT PRODUCTS, INC. 4100 ASH SPIRIT T-SHIRTS SOFTB 190.55
194452 91010 07/16/13 1059839 SPIRIT PRODUCTS, INC. 4100 DELIVER/JRK 5.00
194452 91010 07/16/13 1059839 SPIRIT PRODUCTS, INC. 4100 ASH SPIRIT T-SHIRTS SOFTB 133.90
194452 91010 07/16/13 1059839 SPIRIT PRODUCTS, INC. 4100 DELIVER/JRK 5.00
TOTAL CHECK 334.45
194453 91010 07/16/13 1055942 SPORTDECALS, INC. 4100 GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY SHOR 545.25
194453 91010 07/16/13 1055942 SPORTDECALS, INC. 4100 SHIPPING CHARGE 53.16
TOTAL CHECK 598.41
194454 91010 07/16/13 1073584 STEINER ELECTRIC CO 3230 POWER SYSTEM REPAIR-FLOOD 780.00
194455 91010 07/16/13 1061454 STEVE WEISS MUSIC 7011 ZIL-A0483 16J-ZILDJIAN 18 2,424.00
194456 91010 07/16/13 1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3808 PACKAGE - RENEW POLICY 5,468.27
194456 91010 07/16/13 1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3808 PACKAGE - RENEW POLICY 44,243.23
194456 91010 07/16/13 1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3805 WORKERS COMP RENEWAL 40,429.50
194456 91010 07/16/13 1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3805 WORKERS COMP RENEWAL 40,429.50
194456 91010 07/16/13 1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 UMBRELLA RENEWAL 1,178.75

AMOUNT
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1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 UMBRELLA RENEWAL 1,178.75
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 UMBRELLA RENEWAL 901.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 UMBRELLA RENEWAL 901.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 FIDUCIARY LIABILITY RENEW 881.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 FIDUCIARY LIABILITY RENEW 881.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3807 BUSINESS AUTO RENEWAL 2,727.33
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3807 BUSINESS AUTO RENEWAL 2,727.33
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3802 BUSINESS AUTO RENEWAL 2,727.34
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3808 GENERAL LIABILITY RENEWAL 501.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3803 GENERAL LIABILITY RENEWAL 8,738.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3804 POLICY RENEWALS 12,000.00
1004160 T.A.CUMMINGS JR.CO.,INC 3805 INT'L INS.-NEW BUSINESS 2,650.00
168,563.00
1060056 TELESOLUTIONS CONSULTANTS 3400 TELEPHONE CONSULTANT COVE 475.00
1003960 THOMPSON/GALE GROUP 4400 LIT CRIT: CONTEMP LIT ARC 4,858.70
1003960 THOMPSON/GALE GROUP 4300 60/40 SPLIT WITH DGN. DAT 20,552.40
1003960 THOMPSON/GALE GROUP 4400 DATABSE.PKG: STU RESOURCE 13,701.60
39,112.70
1063631 TROPHIES BY GEORGE 4100 6X8 PLAQUE WITH CUSTOM LO 60.52
1063631 TROPHIES BY GEORGE 4100 4X6 PLAQUES WITH CUSTOM L 50.65
1063631 TROPHIES BY GEORGE 4100 8X10 PLAQUE WITH CUSTOM L 40.26
1063631 TROPHIES BY GEORGE 4100 DELIVERY FEE
1063631 TROPHIES BY GEORGE 4100 6 X 8 PLAQUE - ROOKIE OF 15.13
1063631 TROPHIES BY GEORGE 4100 DELIVERY FEE
175.56
1011366 TROPHYS ARE US 4100 ENGRAVED NAME PLATES 193.31
1053142 WESTMONT INTERIORS 4100 P.O. 132563 468.16
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 4121 DGS FIELD TRIPS 96.35
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 JUNE ESY - SPEC ED 6,637.50
1075756 WESTWAY COACH 3310 JUNE ESY - SPEC ED 843.75
7,577.60
1063692 XEROX CORPORATION 3320 10 MONTH SERVICE CONTRACT 20.20
1063692 XEROX CORPORATION 3320 12 MONTH SERIVCE VXX00915 85.00
105.20
1078279 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 5402 JULY - AUG LEASE: FOUR MA 20.46
1071643 ZEE MEDICAL INC 7011 INVOICE # 0100055037 GAR 24.95
1071643 ZEE MEDICAL INC 7011 INVOICE # 0100055062 RUB 38.55
63.50
450,927.84
450,927.84

AMOUNT



